September 2014

Applied
9/1/2014

9/2/2014

9/2/2014

9/2/2014

9/2/2014

9/3/2014

9/3/2014

9/4/2014

9/4/2014

9/4/2014

9/4/2014

9/5/2014

9/5/2014

9/5/2014

9/8/2014

Issued

9/1/2014

9/2/2014

9/3/2014

9/2/2014

9/2/2014

9/3/2014

9/3/2014

9/4/2014

9/4/2014

9/5/2014

9/4/2014

9/5/2014

9/5/2014

9/5/2014

9/8/2014

Friday, October 10, 2014

Permit
#

16032

16033

16034

16035

16036

16037

16038

16039

16040

16041

16042

16043

16044

16045

16046

Address

122

327

411

135

152

139

125

314

315

717

406

122

1559

705

328

Robinson Ct
East Street

Matheson

Kennedy Lane

Presidential Cir

Kennedy Lane

Wild Horse
Court

Center Street

Harmon

Brown Street

Parkview

Robinson Court

Chablis Road

Brown Street

Mason Street

APN
002-480-045

002-193-010

002-201-073

088-280-023

088-280-042

088-280-024

003-810-008

002-194-022

002-291-022

002-063-032

002-690-034

002-480-045

089-011-012

002-063-026

002-291-034

Owner

Annie DeKay
Russ Harding

Joseph Marino

Travis Citro

Steve
Westerberg

Nick Sanregret

Tad and Koy
Matsuda

Herminio
Robles

Karen Atkin

Gary Carricks

Ann Jost
DeKay

Dan and Katie
Stephens

Linda Romano

John Angius

Contractor

Palmer Roofing
Legacy Roofing

owner/builder

Plum Electric

Ben Franklin
Plumbing

owner/builder

Mike LeBrett

Creative Roofing

THD Home Service
Inc.

owner/Builder

CCl electric

owner/builder

owner/builder

Trinity Gaddis

Ongaro and Sons

Description

re-roof
repair

interior kitchen and bath remodel,
move existing door

replace electric service

replace water heater

repair fire wall and demo

repair deck,

re-roof

replace exixting 6 windows with like
remodel kitchen relocate dining
room door

replace Meter main and subpanel

modify trust to create altered ceiling

demo

replace siding on one wall

replace water heater

Page 1 of 4

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
REPAIR

REPAIR

ALT

ELEC

PLUMB

DEMO

REPAIR

REPAIR

ALT

ALT

ELEC

ALT

DEMO

REPAIR

PLUMB

Valuation

13,950
7,986

30,000

250

2,000

1,200

30,000

51,609

4,769

20,000

2,500

5,000

500

13,680

2,200

Finaled

9/10/2014

9/5/2014

9/18/2014



September 2014

Permit
Applied Issued # Address
9/8/2014 9/8/2014 16047 635 Brown Street
9/8/2014 9/18/2014 16048 307 Powell
9/8/2014 9/8/2014 16049 119 North Street
9/9/2014 9/9/2014 16050 314 Reisling
9/9/2014 9/9/2014 16051 215 Hemlock
9/9/2014 9/9/2014 16052 315 Piper Street
9/9/2014 9/9/2014 16053 1547 Chablis Road
9/9/2014 9/9/2014 16054 426 Tee Road
9/10/2014 9/10/2014 16055 1402 University
9/10/2014 9/10/2014 16056 1312 Pinon Drive
9/11/2014 16057 921 Sunset
9/16/2014 9/3/2014 16058 116 Fitch Street
9/16/2014 16059 116 Fitch Street
9/17/2014 9/17/2014 16060 209 Hummingbird

Friday, October 10, 2014

APN
002-074-013

002-411-041

002-171-034

089-011-007

002-621-073

002-121-023

089-011-014

688-290-038

002-533-003

022-622-026

002-552-009

002-271-003

002-271-003

088-262-019

Owner

Nina Sterling

Dennis Bills

Matheson
Partners

7 Day
Adventist
Church

Steven Delsuc

Doug Boyle

Louis
McCallum-
Temple

Lois McCallum-

Temple

Elizabeth Vega

Contractor

Exact Plumbing

Mr. Rooter

Peters and Dean

Roofing

Doughty Enterprises

Eric Hess

Fast Water Heater

Fast Water Heater

Frank Daniels

Furia heating and air

oenrt/builder

Holly and
Associates

Holly And Associates

Moore Heating and

Air

Description

remove 2nd unit and replace with
new modular unit

pipe sewer repair

re-roof

re-roof

change out 3 windows same size
and dry rot repair

replace water heater
replace water heater

re-roof

install furnace and a/c coil for future
use, ductwork

deck

remove interior finishes to studs

remove existing 2nd house, add 483
SF to main house, relocate garage

replace furnance

Page 2 of 4

Type
SFD

SFD
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ADD

PLUMB
PLUMB

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

ELEC

PLUMB

REPAIR

MECH

ACCES

DEMO

ADD

MECH

Valuation

10,000

500
4,700

13,820

7,400

3,500

850
950

15,000

89,354

10,000

5,000

363,000

9,348

Finaled

9/9/2014

9/18/2014

9/17/2014

9/16/2014

10/9/2014

9/18/2014



September 2014

Permit

Applied Issued # Address
9/17/2014 9/17/2014 16061 435 Monte Vista
9/18/2014 9/18/2014 16062 212 Foss Creek

Circle
9/19/2014 9/19/2014 16063 260 Monte Vista
9/22/2014 9/22/2014 16064 436 University
9/22/2014 9/22/2014 16065 1506 Lupine
9/23/2014 9/23/2014 15971 211 Exchange
9/23/2014 9/23/2014 16066 329 Matheson
9/23/2014 9/23/2014 16068 1530 Grove St
9/24/2014 9/24/2014 16069 724 Revel Rd
9/24/2014 9/30/2014 16070 1615 Rosewood
9/25/2014 9/25/2014 16072 227 North Street
9/29/2014 9/29/2014 16073 766 Rose Lane
9/29/2014 10/7/2014 16074 200 Kennedy Ln

Friday, October 10, 2014

APN
002-460-043

089-250-003

089-250-003

002-142-031

002-603-005

002-303-010

002-201-048

089-071-071

002-392-030

002-161-037

002-343-015

002-561-019

Owner

Joshua
Kennedy

Lisa
Nahmanson

Mary
Russell/Judy
O'hara

Richard
McDowdell

Kim Opperman

Cathy
Shanahan

Eddinger
Enterprises

Jordan Libit

Matt Jenkins

Walter Engel

Holly Killion

Redwood
Autobody

Contractor

owner/builder

One Worlds
Construction

owner/builder

Kayley Electric

Henry Mechanical
Denny's Electric
Homeower

Pure Power
Solutions

Maples Services

Alternative Roofing

Pure Power
Solutions

Description

Change out main panel

take out bath/shower and replace
with shower only

change plumbing to accommadate
dual sinks

remove interior sheetrock and
ceiling panels

storage shed w/ electric

elecric panel changeout

replace furnance

Temp power pole

repair and turn on low voltage
lighting system

roof mount solar

extend gas line under deck to new
PG&E meter

re-roof

Roof mount solar PV

Page 3 of 4

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope
ELEC

PLUMB

PLUMB

DEMO

ACCES

ELEC

MECH

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

PLUMB

ALT

ADD

Valuation

100

5,000

1,000

7,700

9,000

5,000

4,887

250

100

15,000

1,588

19,980

88,000

Finaled

9/18/2014

8/26/2014

9/24/2014

9/25/2014

10/1/2014



September 2014

Applied
9/29/2014

9/29/2014

9/29/2014

9/30/2014

9/30/2014

9/30/2014

9/30/2014

Issued

9/29/2014

9/29/2014

9/29/2014

9/30/2014

Permit
#

16076

16077

16078

16075

16079

16080

16081

Total Permit Applications: 49

Friday, October 10, 2014

Address

190

429

702

1559

226

502

912

Foss Creek Cir

Haydon St

Johnson St

Chablis Road

Burgundy Rd

Hidden Acres

APN
089-130-062

002-271-021

002-053-025

089-011-012

089-012-025

002-511-027

Chanticleer Way 002-402-048

Issed Over the Counter

Owner

General
Dynamics

Matheson
Partners

Eddie & Donna

Merideth

Dan & Katie
Stevens

Stanley &
Tricia Crane

Glenna Brix
Joseph and
Carla

Swicegood

38

Contractor

Sonoma County
Sunrooms

Eric Hess

Thomas A Lenny

Tom Burke

Gaia Energy
Systems

Benjamin Dlong
Interiors

Swi Co Construction

Description

Awning to cover air compressor
replace hot water heater and 2
windows - dry rot repair

install french doors in existing
garage

addition, new windows, new beam,
new railing

Main service panel change out. 100
amp to 200 amp

remodel and addition of 140 square
feet

2nd unit and garage

Page 4 of 4

Type
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

2ND

Scope
ACCES

REPAIR

ALT

ADD

ELEC

ADD

NEW

Valuation Finaled

4,500

3,000

3,000

38,000

1,500

175,000

127,000



