

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

September 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finalized
9/1/2014	9/1/2014	16032	122 Robinson Ct	002-480-045	Annie DeKay	Palmer Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	13,950	9/10/2014
9/2/2014	9/2/2014	16033	327 East Street	002-193-010	Russ Harding	Legacy Roofing	repair	SFD	REPAIR	7,986	9/5/2014
9/2/2014	9/3/2014	16034	411 Matheson	002-201-073	Joseph Marino	owner/builder	interior kitchen and bath remodel, move existing door	SFD	ALT	30,000	
9/2/2014	9/2/2014	16035	135 Kennedy Lane	088-280-023	Travis Citro	Plum Electric	replace electric service	SFD	ELEC	250	
9/2/2014	9/2/2014	16036	152 Presidential Cir	088-280-042	Steve Westerberg	Ben Franklin Plumbing	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	2,000	9/18/2014
9/3/2014	9/3/2014	16037	139 Kennedy Lane	088-280-024	Nick Sanregret	owner/builder	repair fire wall and demo	SFD	DEMO	1,200	
9/3/2014	9/3/2014	16038	125 Wild Horse Court	003-810-008	Tad and Koy Matsuda	Mike LeBrett	repair deck,	SFD	REPAIR	30,000	
9/4/2014	9/4/2014	16039	314 Center Street	002-194-022		Creative Roofing	re-roof	COM	REPAIR	51,609	
9/4/2014	9/4/2014	16040	315 Harmon	002-291-022	Herminio Robles	THD Home Service Inc.	replace existing 6 windows with like	SFD	ALT	4,769	
9/4/2014	9/5/2014	16041	717 Brown Street	002-063-032	Karen Atkin	owner/Builder	remodel kitchen relocate dining room door	SFD	ALT	20,000	
9/4/2014	9/4/2014	16042	406 Parkview	002-690-034	Gary Carricks	CCI electric	replace Meter main and subpanel	SFD	ELEC	2,500	
9/5/2014	9/5/2014	16043	122 Robinson Court	002-480-045	Ann Jost DeKay	owner/builder	modify trust to create altered ceiling	SFD	ALT	5,000	
9/5/2014	9/5/2014	16044	1559 Chablis Road	089-011-012	Dan and Katie Stephens	owner/builder	demo	SFD	DEMO	500	
9/5/2014	9/5/2014	16045	705 Brown Street	002-063-026	Linda Romano	Trinity Gaddis	replace siding on one wall	SFD	REPAIR	13,680	
9/8/2014	9/8/2014	16046	328 Mason Street	002-291-034	John Angius	Ongaro and Sons	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	2,200	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

September 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finalized
9/8/2014	9/8/2014	16047	635 Brown Street	002-074-013			remove 2nd unit and replace with new modular unit	SFD	ADD	10,000	
9/8/2014	9/18/2014	16048	307 Powell	002-411-041		Exact Plumbing		SFD	PLUMB	500	9/9/2014
9/8/2014	9/8/2014	16049	119 North Street	002-171-034	Nina Sterling	Mr. Rooter	pipe sewer repair	COM	PLUMB	4,700	9/18/2014
9/9/2014	9/9/2014	16050	314 Reisling	089-011-007		Peters and Dean Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	13,820	9/17/2014
9/9/2014	9/9/2014	16051	215 Hemlock	002-621-073	Dennis Bills	Doughty Enterprises	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	7,400	9/16/2014
9/9/2014	9/9/2014	16052	315 Piper Street	002-121-023	Matheson Partners	Eric Hess	change out 3 windows same size and dry rot repair	SFD	REPAIR	3,500	
9/9/2014	9/9/2014	16053	1547 Chablis Road	089-011-014		Fast Water Heater	replace water heater	SFD	ELEC	850	10/9/2014
9/9/2014	9/9/2014	16054	426 Tee Road	688-290-038		Fast Water Heater	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	950	
9/10/2014	9/10/2014	16055	1402 University	002-533-003	7 Day Adventist Church	Frank Daniels	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	15,000	
9/10/2014	9/10/2014	16056	1312 Pinon Drive	022-622-026	Steven Delsuc	Furia heating and air	install furnace and a/c coil for future use, ductwork	SFD	MECH	89,354	9/18/2014
9/11/2014		16057	921 Sunset	002-552-009	Doug Boyle	oenrt/builder	deck	SFD	ACCES	10,000	
9/16/2014	9/3/2014	16058	116 Fitch Street	002-271-003	Louis McCallum-Temple	Holly and Associates	remove interior finishes to studs	SFD	DEMO	5,000	
9/16/2014		16059	116 Fitch Street	002-271-003	Lois McCallum-Temple	Holly And Associates	remove existing 2nd house, add 483 SF to main house, relocate garage	SFD	ADD	363,000	
9/17/2014	9/17/2014	16060	209 Hummingbird	088-262-019	Elizabeth Vega	Moore Heating and Air	replace furnance	SFD	MECH	9,348	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

September 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
9/17/2014	9/17/2014	16061	435 Monte Vista	002-460-043	Joshua Kennedy	owner/builder	Change out main panel	SFD	ELEC	100	9/18/2014
9/18/2014	9/18/2014	16062	212 Foss Creek Circle	089-250-003	Lisa Nahmanson		take out bath/shower and replace with shower only	SFD	PLUMB	5,000	
9/19/2014	9/19/2014	16063	260 Monte Vista	089-250-003		One Worlds Construction	change plumbing to accomodate dual sinks	SFD	PLUMB	1,000	
9/22/2014	9/22/2014	16064	436 University	002-142-031	Mary Russell/Judy O'hara		remove interior sheetrock and ceiling panels	SFD	DEMO	7,700	
9/22/2014	9/22/2014	16065	1506 Lupine	002-603-005	Richard McDowdell	owner/builder	storage shed w/ electric	SFD	ACCES	9,000	
9/23/2014	9/23/2014	15971	211 Exchange	002-303-010	Kim Opperman	Kayley Electric	elecric panel changeout	SFD	ELEC	5,000	8/26/2014
9/23/2014	9/23/2014	16066	329 Matheson	002-201-048	Cathy Shanahan	Henry Mechanical	replace furnance	SFD	MECH	4,887	
9/23/2014	9/23/2014	16068	1530 Grove St	089-071-071	Eddinger Enterprises	Denny's Electric	Temp power pole	COM	ELEC	250	9/24/2014
9/24/2014	9/24/2014	16069	724 Revel Rd	002-392-030	Jordan Libit	Homeower	repair and turn on low voltage lighting system	SFD	ELEC	100	9/25/2014
9/24/2014	9/30/2014	16070	1615 Rosewood		Matt Jenkins	Pure Power Solutions	roof mount solar	SFD	ELEC	15,000	
9/25/2014	9/25/2014	16072	227 North Street	002-161-037	Walter Engel	Maples Services	extend gas line under deck to new PG&E meter	SFD	PLUMB	1,588	10/1/2014
9/29/2014	9/29/2014	16073	766 Rose Lane	002-343-015	Holly Killion	Alternative Roofing	re-roof	SFD	ALT	19,980	
9/29/2014	10/7/2014	16074	200 Kennedy Ln	002-561-019	Redwood Autobody	Pure Power Solutions	Roof mount solar PV	COM	ADD	88,000	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

September 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
9/29/2014	9/29/2014	16076	190 Foss Creek Cir	089-130-062	General Dynamics	Sonoma County Sunrooms	Awning to cover air compressor	COM	ACCES	4,500	
9/29/2014	9/29/2014	16077	429 Haydon St	002-271-021	Matheson Partners	Eric Hess	replace hot water heater and 2 windows - dry rot repair	SFD	REPAIR	3,000	
9/29/2014	9/29/2014	16078	702 Johnson St	002-053-025	Eddie & Donna Merideth	Thomas A Lenny	install french doors in existing garage	SFD	ALT	3,000	
9/30/2014		16075	1559 Chablis Road	089-011-012	Dan & Katie Stevens	Tom Burke	addition, new windows, new beam, new railing	SFD	ADD	38,000	
9/30/2014	9/30/2014	16079	226 Burgundy Rd	089-012-025	Stanley & Tricia Crane	Gaia Energy Systems	Main service panel change out. 100 amp to 200 amp	SFD	ELEC	1,500	
9/30/2014		16080	502 Hidden Acres	002-511-027	Glenna Brix	Benjamin Dlong Interiors	remodel and addition of 140 square feet	SFD	ADD	175,000	
9/30/2014		16081	912 Chanticleer Way	002-402-048	Joseph and Carla Swicegood	Swi Co Construction	2nd unit and garage	2ND	NEW	127,000	
Total Permit Applications:		49	Issed Over the Counter		38						